

MACC No. 668 of 2025
(R-668/2025)

Order No. 03 ; Dated 07-01-2026

Today is fixed for taking steps and hearing on the ground of limitation.

Petitioner/Claimant filed haziran through Ld. Advocate.

Petitioner/Claimant further filed notice to show cause upon OPs through reg. post.

Issue the same at once.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

To **16/03/2026** for S/R-appearance in r/o OPs and hearing on the ground of limitation.

Dictated and Corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

