

**MACC No.668 of 2025
(R-668/2025)**

Order No. 05 ; Dated 12-05-2026

Today is fixed for S/R-appearance in r/o OPs and hearing on the ground of limitation.

Petitioner/Claimant filed hazira through Ld. Advocate.

No S/R is received as yet.

Fresh requisites at once.

Accordingly, the case is adjourned today.

To **17/06/2026** for taking steps upon OPs and hearing on the ground of limitation.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

District Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

